HALI I MARAN MAN MAN AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND A
UCC 2015006616
JAN 29 2015 09:51 P 3
THE ABOVE SPACE I
UCC
ucc .

WC (Cont)	50 FB OC	38394
ВКР	EXA	M BW
IND .	SCAN	PRF
B		

Received - DIANE L. BATTIATO Register of Deeds, Douglas County, No. 1/29/2015 09:51:14.32

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR REGISTER OF DEEDS RECORDING DATA

UCC RECORDING COVER SHEET

3 (cont)	
ATTACHMENTS	
LOTS / SECTIONS	
LEGAL DESCRIPTION:	
F NOT CONTAINED IN INSTRUMENT)	
	-
ETURN TO: The Attached Address (UCC)	
·	

5868090

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141 B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolterskluwer.com C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) 11268 - WF -BBG-SAN CT Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071 Glendale, CA 91209-9071 NENE FIXTURE

			11200 - VVF -E	DDG-SAIN	i				
۱ [CT Lien Solutions		46572	804					
	P.O. Box 29071 Glendale, CA 91209	-9071	NENE						
	Gleridale, Ort 31200	0071							
			FIXTU						
L	File	with: Douglas County Re	g. of Deeds,	NE	THE ABOV	E SPACE IS FO	OR FILING OFFIC	E USE ON	LY
	NITIAL FINANCING STATEMEN 05090216 7/27/2005 C		Reg. of De		1b. This FINANCING (or recorded) in the Filer: attach Amend	he REAL ESTATE	ENDMENT is to be fine RECORDS of UCC3Ad) and provided the provided the RECORDS in the RECORD in the RECORDS in		
2. [TERMINATION: Effectivenes Statement	s of the Financing Statement id	entified above is	s terminated with	respect to the security in	terest(s) of Secure	ed Party authorizing t	his Terminat	ion
3. [: Provide name of Assignee in lete items 7 and 9 <u>and</u> also ind				me of Assignor in	item 9		
4.	CONTINUATION: Effectivene continued for the additional pr	ess of the Financing Statement eriod provided by applicable law		with respect to t	he security interest(s) of S	Secured Party aut	norizing this Continua	ation Statem	ent is
5.	PARTY INFORMATION CHA		AND Charles	-f.h th h	1				
	heck one of these two boxes:		CHANG	of these three box GE name and/or a	ddress: Complete A	ADD name: Comple	te itemDELETE	name: Give r	ecord name
_	his Change affects Debtor or					a or 7b, and item 7	c to be dele	eted in item 6a	ı or 6b
4 ^{6. C}	URRENT RECORD INFORMAT 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	ION: Complete for Party Inform	nation Change -	provide only <u>one</u>	name (6a or 6b)				
۱ ر	Walnut Ridge Family	Dental, P.C.							
OR	6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		FIRST PERSONA	L NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S	i) SU	FFIX
7. C	L HANGED OR ADDED INFORM	ATION: Complete for Assignment or F	Party Information Cha	I inge - provide only d	ne name (7a or 7b) (use exact,	full name; do not omit,	nodify, or abbreviate any p	part of the Debto	r's name)
	7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	•							
OR	7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME								
1	INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONA	AL NAME							
	INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NA	ME(S)INITIAL(S)						SU	FFIX
7c.	MAILING ADDRESS	·		CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	- cc	UNTRY
8. [COLLATERAL CHANGE:	Also check one of these four t	ooxes: ADD	collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE	covered collateral	ASSIC	N collateral
	Indicate collateral:	THOSE STITUS OF MICES TOUR	, cxcc.	· oonatoral					
		. 22.22.							
	AME OF SECURED PART this is an Amendment authorized		_	NDMENT: Pro ame of authorizing		or 9b) (name of As	signor, if this is an As	signment)	
	On ODCANIZATION'S NAME	by a Debrott, check field	and provide in	a or additional	9 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2				

9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHOR If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here	IZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a	or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignm	nent)
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Wells Fargo Bank, National Association	and provide traine of authorizing bestor		
OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
10 OPTIONAL SUED DESERVACE DATA: Dahlar Name 1	Malnut Didge Camily Dontal D.C.		

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: Walnut Ridge Family Dental, P.C. 46572804 CMG/SBA

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item				
2005090216 7/27/2005 CC NE Douglas County R		4		
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as 128. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	item 9 on Amendment form	-		
Wells Fargo Bank, National Association				
OR 12b, INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
FIRST PERSONAL NAME				
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	-		
12 Name of DEPTOD as related forces in statement (Name of a sure	Dabta of sand sania differential		E IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	
 Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a curr one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, 				1 13): Provide oni
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Walnut Ridge Family Dental, P.C.				
OR 13b, INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADD	ITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):				
	,			
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17. Descr	otion of real estate:		
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate describe (if Debtor does not have a record interest): The Thomsen Mile Shoppes, L.L.C. 3838 168th Street Omaha, Nebraska 68116	is filed as a fixture filing The Sho	otion of real estate: oppes at Thomsen Mile, County, Nebraska	Lot 3, The Thomsen Mi	le Replat Thre